AL1663/AL1663R
Document number: DS38466  Rev. 2 - 2
1 of 15
March 2017
© Diodes Incorporated
AL1663/AL1663R
UNIVERSAL FLYBACK AND BUCK-BOOST

© Diodes Incorporated
AL1663/AL1663R
Ordering Information
AL1663X  X - X
Package
S : SO-8
Product Version Packing
13 : 13" Tape & Reel
Product Name
Black : AL1663
R : AL1663R
Part Number  Package Code Package
13” Tape and Reel
Quantity Part Number Suffix
AL1663S-13 S SO-8 4000/Tape & Reel -13
AL1663RS-13 S SO-8 4000/Tape & Reel -13
Marking Information
AL1663
(Top View)
YY WW X X